7/2/25,1:18 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Arunachal Prade
sh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Biosciences and HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 182602 182602
Institute of Bioengineering (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 11



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

156599

22861

55182

73753

8098

18297

24549

9325

156599

36152

57449

75170

8098

18297

24549

9325

211



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3538

173561

121430

41887

3097

4611

51785

68692

3538

174477

121430

41887

7690

5648

53728

69633

3/M1



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

(0N

oS

0S

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7717

16290

24732

7973

2958

42519

35124

26592

5583

7779

17258

24946

8678

3040

78084

35124

26592

39691

4/11



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

0S

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5932

22752

37651

882

4320

8328

15369

4272

16693

28028

39026

882

4648

9880

17870

4689

5/1



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1912

123179

68145

122723

8216

11747

41365

55794

1942

169235

68145

122723

26012

22863

43955

58844

6/11



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

(0N

oS

0S

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6524

12849

20925

1269

7691

10222

2549

103178

37684

6854

13681

20925

1269

7947

10222

2754

112710

37684

7M1



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

(0N

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

9495

10212

14153

28813

47115

5770

11492

19949

9495

34172

14153

40274

51738

5850

11889

19949

8/1



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,

(0N

oS

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1196

5791

8980

2514

152525

66207

97830

14391

34535

1196

6758

8980

2737

170231

66207

97830

15636

47184

911



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

0S

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

53923

7232

14818

23023

1521

8133

11216

2900

57769

7266

15851

23023

1521

8159

11216

2911

10/11



7/2/25,1:18 PM JoSAA

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empdwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 11/11


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

