

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rai	nks
Round No	3
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Arunachal Prade sh
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	182602	182602

-,						
Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	156599	156599
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22861	36152
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55182	57449
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73753	75170
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8098	8098
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18297	18297
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24549	24549
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9325	9325

Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3538	3538
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	173561	174477
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	121430	121430
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	41887	41887
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3097	7690
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4611	5648
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51785	53728
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68692	69633
	Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS  OBC- NCL  Gender-Neutral  Gender-Neutral  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Female-only (including	Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS  OPEN  Gender-Neutral  173561  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  SC  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7717	7779
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16290	17258
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24732	24946
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7973	8678
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2958	3040
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42519	78084
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35124	35124
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	26592	26592
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5583	39691

Arunachal Pradesh	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5932	16693
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22752	28028
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37651	39026
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	882	882
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4320	4648
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8328	9880
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15369	17870
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4272	4689

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1912	1942
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	123179	169235
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	68145	68145
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	122723	122723
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8216	26012
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11747	22863
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41365	43955
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55794	58844
	and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Compared to the second state of the second stat	and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Company of the second	and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS OPEN Gender-Neutral (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS OBC- NCL Gender-Neutral 68145  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS SC Gender-Neutral 122723  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS ST Gender-Neutral 8216  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 41365  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  OS OPEN Female-only (including 55794

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6524	6854
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12849	13681
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20925	20925
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1269	1269
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7691	7947
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10222	10222
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2549	2754
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	103178	112710
National Institute of Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	37684	37684

Arunachal Pradesh	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9495	9495
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10212	34172
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14153	14153
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28813	40274
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47115	51738
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5770	5850
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11492	11889
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19949	19949

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1196	1196
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5791	6758
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8980	8980
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2514	2737
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	152525	170231
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66207	66207
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	97830	97830
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14391	15636
National Institute of Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34535	47184

Arunachal Pradesh	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53923	57769
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7232	7266
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14818	15851
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23023	23023
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1521	1521
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8133	8159
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11216	11216
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2900	2911

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





